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DISTRICT COURT 
CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA  

 
CARLOS A. HUERTA, an individual;
CARLOS A. HUERTA as Trustee of THE 
ALEXANDER CHRISTOPHER TRUST, a 
Trust established in Nevada as assignee of 
interests of GO GLOBAL, INC., a Nevada 
Corporation; NANYAH VEGAS, LLC, A 
Nevada limited liability company, 
 

Plaintiffs, 
vs. 

 
SIG ROGICH aka SIGMUND ROGICH as 
Trustee of The Rogich Family Irrevocable 
Trust; ELDORADO HILLS, LLC, a Nevada 
limited liability company; DOES I-X; and/or 
ROE CORPORATIONS I-X, inclusive, 
 
                                                 Defendants. 
 _________________________________________
NANYAH VEGAS, LLC, a Nevada limited 
liability company, 
 
 Plaintiff, 
 vs. 
 
TELD, LLC, a Nevada limited liability 
company; PETER ELIADES, individually and 
as Trustee of The Eliades Survivor Trust of 
10/30/08; SIGMUND ROGICH, individually 
and as Trustee of The Rogich Family 
Irrevocable Trust; IMITATIONS, LLC, a 
Nevada limited liability company; DOES I-X; 
and/or ROE CORPORATIONS I-X, inclusive, 
 
 Defendants.

Case No. A-13-686303-C 
Dept. No.  XXVII 
 
 
 
APPENDIX OF EXHIBITS TO 
DEFENDANT ELDORADO HILLS, 
LLC’S MOTION FOR SUMMARY 
JUDGMENT 
 
 

VOLUME 2 OF 2 

 
 
 
 
 
CONSOLIDATED WITH: 
 
Case No.   A-16-746239-C 
 

APEN (CIV) 
DENNIS L. KENNEDY 
Nevada Bar No. 1462 
JOSEPH A. LIEBMAN 
Nevada Bar No. 10125 
BAILEYKENNEDY 
8984 Spanish Ridge Avenue 
Las Vegas, Nevada 89148-1302 
Telephone:  702.562.8820 
Facsimile:  702.562.8821 
DKennedy@BaileyKennedy.com 
JLiebman@BaileyKennedy.com 
 
Attorneys for Defendants PETE ELIADES, THE 
ELIADES SURVIVOR TRUST OF 10/30/08, 
TELD, LLC and ELDORADO HILLS, LLC
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 DATED this 1st day of June, 2018.  

 
BAILEYKENNEDY 
 
 
 
By:  /s/ Joseph A. Liebman   
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Attorneys for Defendants 
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SURVIVOR TRUST OF 10/30/08, TELD, 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that I am an employee of BAILEYKENNEDY and that on the 1st day of June, 

2018, service of the foregoing APPENDIX OF EXHIBITS TO DEFENDANT ELDORADO 

HILLS, LLC’S MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT – VOLUME 2 OF 2 was made by 

mandatory electronic service through the Eighth Judicial District Court’s electronic filing system 

and/or by depositing a true and correct copy in the U.S. Mail, first class postage prepaid, and 

addressed to the following at their last known address: 

MARK G. SIMONS, ESQ. 
SIMONS LAW, PC 
6490 So. McCarran Blvd., #20 
Reno, NV 89509 

Email:  mark@mgsimonslaw.com
 
Attorneys for Plaintiff 
NANYAH VEGAS, LLC 

SAMUEL S. LIONEL, ESQ.
FENNEMORE CRAIG, P.C. 
300 S. Fourth Street, Suite 1400 
Las Vegas, NV 89101 

Email:  slionel@fclaw.com 
 
Attorneys for Defendant 
SIG ROGICH aka SIGMUND 
ROGICH, Individually and as 
Trustee of THE ROGICH FAMILY 
IRREVOCABLE TRUST, and 
IMITATIONS, LLC 

CHARLES E. (“CJ”) BARNABI JR.
COHEN JOHNSON PARKER 
EDWARDS 
375 E. Warm Springs Road, Suite 104 
Las Vegas, NV 89119 

Email:  cj@cohenjohnson.com 
 
Attorneys for Plaintiffs 
CARLOS A. HUERTA, 
individually and as Trustee of THE 
ALEXANDER CHRISTOPHER 
TRUST, and GO GLOBAL, INC.

 
 
 

 /s/ Sharon L. Murnane   
Employee of BAILEYKENNEDY 
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 Accrual Basis
 Eldorado Hills, LLC
 General Ledger

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Undeposited Funds-Holding 0.00

Deposit 09/30/2008 Desert Lake Country Club 10% of Gross for June-08 Rent Rental Income 5,020.00 5,020.00

Deposit 10/01/2008 1701 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC 10% of Gross for June-2008 Rent NSB Checking -5,020.00 0.00

Total Undeposited Funds-Holding 0.00 0.00

Pulaski Bank MMA 0.00

Transfer 05/09/2008 FDIC took over ANB Financial on 5/9/08 ANB Money Market 607,510.78 607,510.78

Transfer 05/10/2008 FDIC pass with hold (to credit to loan later) ANB Financial Loan -508,003.60 99,507.18

Deposit 05/31/2008 Pulaski Bank Deposit Interest Income 643.90 100,151.08

Deposit 06/16/2008 Pulaski Bank FDIC Insured $ + interest from ANB Closure NSB Checking -100,151.08 0.00

Deposit 06/30/2008 Interest Interest Income 112.73 112.73

Check 08/25/2008 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -15.00 97.73

Check 09/25/2008 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -15.00 82.73

Check 10/25/2008 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -15.00 67.73

Check 11/25/2008 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -15.00 52.73

Total Pulaski Bank MMA 52.73 52.73

ANB Money Market 0.00

General Journal 05/29/2007 ANB Financial Refinance Closing Costs 750,000.00 750,000.00

Deposit 05/31/2007 Interest Interest Income 612.43 750,612.43

Deposit 06/30/2007 Interest Interest Income 2,574.84 753,187.27

Deposit 07/31/2007 Interest Interest Income 2,940.24 756,127.51

Deposit 08/31/2007 Interest Interest Income 3,480.30 759,607.81

Deposit 09/30/2007 Interest Interest Income 3,278.51 762,886.32

Deposit 10/31/2007 Interest Interest Income 3,077.01 765,963.33

Deposit 11/30/2007 Interest Interest Income 3,089.81 769,053.14

Deposit 12/31/2007 Interest Interest Income 3,205.69 772,258.83

Check 01/25/2008 ANB Financial Jan-08 Interest Pymt Mortgage -173,897.26 598,361.57

Deposit 01/31/2008 Interest Interest Income 3,031.99 601,393.56

Deposit 02/29/2008 Interest Interest Income 2,345.09 603,738.65

Deposit 03/31/2008 Interest Interest Income 2,031.18 605,769.83

Deposit 04/30/2008 Interest Interest Income 1,740.95 607,510.78

Transfer 05/09/2008 FDIC took over ANB Financial on 5/9/08 Pulaski Bank MMA -607,510.78 0.00

Total ANB Money Market 0.00 0.00

NSB Checking 0.00

Deposit 08/10/2006 Go Global, Inc. CC to open new NSB checking account Capital 10,000.00 10,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 08/17/2006 1003 OGI Environmental, LLC Accounts Payable -10,950.00 -950.00

Bill Pmt -Check 08/17/2006 1001 Secretary of State Annual Manager/Member Filing Accounts Payable -125.00 -1,075.00

Bill Pmt -Check 08/17/2006 1002 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -4,495.00 -5,570.00

Deposit 08/18/2006 Go Global, Inc. CC to cover expenses Capital 15,000.00 9,430.00

Deposit 08/30/2006 Jared Smith Initial Investment Contributions 50,000.00 59,430.00

Deposit 09/06/2006 Go Global, Inc. CC to cover expenses Contributions 30,000.00 89,430.00

Bill Pmt -Check 09/06/2006 1004 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -22.92 89,407.08

Bill Pmt -Check 09/06/2006 1006 Rietz Consulting Inc. Accounts Payable -29,875.00 59,532.08

Bill Pmt -Check 09/06/2006 1005 WRG Design Inc. Accounts Payable -4,500.00 55,032.08

Bill Pmt -Check 09/06/2006 1007 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -5,272.50 49,759.58

Deposit 09/11/2006 Craig Dunlap Initial Investment Contributions 50,000.00 99,759.58

Deposit 09/12/2006 D&D Properties, LLC Initial Investment Capital 2,500,000.00 2,599,759.58

Deposit 09/12/2006 Robert Ray Loan till 01/07 @ 20% per annum Due (to) from Robert Ray 500,000.00 3,099,759.58

Deposit 09/12/2006 The Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru CC for closing Contributions 600,000.00 3,699,759.58
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 Accrual Basis
 Eldorado Hills, LLC
 General Ledger

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Check 09/12/2006 Nevada State Bank Wire Fee Bank Service Charge -10.00 3,699,749.58

Check 09/12/2006 Nevada State Bank Wire Fee Bank Service Charge -10.00 3,699,739.58

Deposit 09/13/2006 Eric Rietz Initial Investment Contributions 20,000.00 3,719,739.58

Deposit 09/13/2006 Go Global, Inc. Temp Loan via Pecan Street Plaza Due (to) from PSP 600,000.00 4,319,739.58

Deposit 09/13/2006 Go Global, Inc. Advance from GG NSB LOC for closing Contributions 850,000.00 5,169,739.58

Deposit 09/14/2006 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Temp Loan Due (to) from PSP 40,000.00 5,209,739.58

Check 09/14/2006 Nevada Title Closing Funds Deposits for Closing -30,000.00 5,179,739.58

Check 09/14/2006 Nevada Title Closing Funds Deposits for Closing -5,150,000.00 29,739.58

Deposit 09/14/2006 Nevada State Bank Reverse Wire Fee Bank Service Charge 25.00 29,764.58

Check 09/14/2006 Nevada State Bank Wire Fee Bank Service Charge -25.00 29,739.58

Deposit 09/25/2006 Nevada Title Buyer Refund Boulder Property 10,370.10 40,109.68

Bill Pmt -Check 09/28/2006 1008 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -6,800.00 33,309.68

Check 10/09/2006 1009 Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing Business Licenses & Fees -50.00 33,259.68

Deposit 10/24/2006 Go Global, Inc. Yomi, LLC contribution for Antonio Nevada, LLC Capital 500,000.00 533,259.68

Check 10/24/2006 1010 Alliance Mortgage Interest Payment on Alliance Mortgage Note Interest Expense -178,750.00 354,509.68

Check 11/01/2006 1011 Bureau of Land Management Transfer of Right of Way Grant Engineering Expense -100.00 354,409.68

Check 11/15/2006 1012 Orgill Singer Policy # 2006 GL Liability -2,946.81 351,462.87

Bill Pmt -Check 11/30/2006 1013 Alliance Mortgage Accounts Payable -178,750.00 172,712.87

Bill Pmt -Check 12/05/2006 1014 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -5.39 172,707.48

Bill Pmt -Check 12/05/2006 1016 Redneck Enterprises, LLC Accounts Payable -525.00 172,182.48

Bill Pmt -Check 12/05/2006 1015 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -6,605.00 165,577.48

Deposit 12/21/2006 Go Global, Inc. CC: Cover Alliance Interest Payment Contributions 20,000.00 185,577.48

Check 12/21/2006 1017 Alliance Mortgage Interest Payment on Alliance Mortgage Note Interest Expense -178,750.00 6,827.48

Deposit 12/28/2006 Realized Gains, LLC Temp Loan from Realized Gains, LLC Due (to) from Realized Gains 100,000.00 106,827.48

Check 12/29/2006 Desert Lake Country Club Gun Club Inventory -100,000.00 6,827.48

Check 01/03/2007 1018 Jared Smith RE: 12/27/06 Staff Expense Report Due (to) from Jared Smith -233.93 6,593.55

Check 01/09/2007 1019 County Clerk VOID: Fictitious Firm Name Filing Business Licenses & Fees 0.00 6,593.55

Check 01/09/2007 1020 Wayne Collier VOID: RE: 1/2 of tire costs Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 0.00 6,593.55

Check 01/10/2007 1021 Wayne Collier RE: 1/2 of tire costs Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -187.36 6,406.19

Check 01/12/2007 1024 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Opening Deposit for New Checking Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -2,500.00 3,906.19

Check 01/12/2007 1022 Eddyline Investments, LLC Temp Loan to cover opening of new account Due (to) from Jared Smith -100.00 3,806.19

Deposit 01/16/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: Payback RG loan Contributions 50,000.00 53,806.19

Check 01/16/2007 1025 Realized Gains, LLC Partial payback for 12/28/06 loan Due (to) from Realized Gains -50,000.00 3,806.19

Check 01/18/2007 1026 Jared Smith RE: 1/18/07 Staff Expense Report Due (to) from Jared Smith -588.50 3,217.69

Check 01/18/2007 1027 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Temp Loan Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -2,500.00 717.69

Check 01/18/2007 1028 Secretary of State Initial List of Managers Filing for Desert Lakes Holdings, LDue (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -125.00 592.69

Check 01/24/2007 1029 Secretary of State Desert Lakes Holdings Amendment to AOG Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -175.00 417.69

Check 01/25/2007 1030 Fiocchi Ammunition Ammo Order Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -8,696.30 -8,278.61

Deposit 01/26/2007 Eddyline Investments, LLC Capital Contribution Contributions 50,000.00 41,721.39

Check 01/30/2007 1031 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Temp Loan Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -20,000.00 21,721.39

Check 01/30/2007 1032 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Temp Loan Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -20,000.00 1,721.39

Deposit 01/31/2007 Go Global, Inc. Capital Contribution to cover RG & PSP Loan Pymts Contributions 120,000.00 121,721.39

Check 01/31/2007 1033 Realized Gains, LLC Payback 12/28/06 loan Due (to) from Realized Gains -50,000.00 71,721.39

Check 01/31/2007 1034 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Payoff 9/14/06 loan & portion of 9/13/06 loan Due (to) from PSP -65,000.00 6,721.39

Bill Pmt -Check 02/05/2007 1035 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -5.39 6,716.00

Check 02/05/2007 1036 Able Lock & Alarm Inv# 15117 for Dup Keys Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg -240.62 6,475.38

Deposit 02/05/2007 Orgill Singer Refund to Client Liability 13.71 6,489.09

Check 02/06/2007 1037 Alliance Mortgage Interest Payment on Alliance Mortgage Note Mortgage -178,750.00 -172,260.91

Deposit 02/07/2007 The Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru CC to cover Alliance Interest Payments Contributions 178,750.00 6,489.09

Deposit 03/05/2007 The Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru CC to cover Alliance Interest Payments Contributions 178,750.00 185,239.09

Check 03/05/2007 1038 Alliance Mortgage Interest Payment on Alliance Mortgage Note Mortgage -178,750.00 6,489.09

 Page 2 of 28

258



 Accrual Basis
 Eldorado Hills, LLC
 General Ledger

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Deposit 03/06/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: Cover Appraisal Fee Contributions 5,000.00 11,489.09

Check 03/08/2007 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -31.11 11,457.98

Check 03/15/2007 1039 ANB Financial Appraisal Fees -7,500.00 3,957.98

Bill Pmt -Check 03/19/2007 1040 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -13.58 3,944.40

Bill Pmt -Check 03/26/2007 1041 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -23.27 3,921.13

Check 03/26/2007 1042 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Partial Loan Payment Due (to) from PSP -1,000.00 2,921.13

Deposit 03/30/2007 Deposit Undeposited Funds 17,625.00 20,546.13

Deposit 03/30/2007 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC 1/2 of personal property tax from PMC via DLH Personal Property 734.02 21,280.15

Deposit 04/06/2007 The Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru CC to cover 1/2 of Alliance Interest Pymt Contributions 89,375.00 110,655.15

Check 04/06/2007 1043 Alliance Mortgage Interest Payment on Alliance Mortgage Note Mortgage -178,750.00 -68,094.85

Deposit 04/06/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC to cover 1/2 of Alliance Interest Pymt Contributions 90,000.00 21,905.15

Check 04/09/2007 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -1.10 21,904.05

Check 04/11/2007 1044 Clark County Assessor Personal Property -1,616.60 20,287.45

Check 04/24/2007 1045 Go Global, Inc. Payoff previous loans Due (to) from Go Global -493.76 19,793.69

Check 04/24/2007 1046 LVVWD Water -219.16 19,574.53

Check 04/24/2007 1047 Pro-Flame Gas Gas & Electric -1,578.77 17,995.76

Bill Pmt -Check 04/24/2007 1049 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -5,554.50 12,441.26

Bill Pmt -Check 04/24/2007 1048 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -105.97 12,335.29

Check 04/24/2007 1050 Integrity Engineering Shared engineering expense Inv# 73-101-05 Due (to) from CanaMex Nevada -2,539.52 9,795.77

Deposit 04/25/2007 Deposit Undeposited Funds 10,500.00 20,295.77

Deposit 04/30/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: To cover interest expense Contributions 240,000.00 260,295.77

Check 04/30/2007 1051 Alliance Mortgage Interest Payment on Alliance Mortgage Note Mortgage -178,500.00 81,795.77

Bill Pmt -Check 04/30/2007 1053 OGI Environmental, LLC Accounts Payable -550.00 81,245.77

Bill Pmt -Check 04/30/2007 1052 Rietz Consulting Inc. Accounts Payable -59,500.00 21,745.77

Check 05/14/2007 1054 Summer Rellamas RE: Staff Expense Report 5/14/07 Due (to) from Summer Rellamas -49.75 21,696.02

Deposit 05/15/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: Cover Robert Ray Payback Contributions 285,000.00 306,696.02

Check 05/15/2007 1055 Robert Ray Payoff 9/12/06 loan -SPLIT- -283,561.60 23,134.42

Check 05/15/2007 1056 Alliance Mortgage Remainder of May Interest Payment (paid only $178,500) Mortgage -250.00 22,884.42

Deposit 05/15/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: Cover PSP Payment Contributions 10,000.00 32,884.42

Check 05/15/2007 1057 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Partial Loan Payment Due (to) from PSP -15,000.00 17,884.42

Bill Pmt -Check 05/15/2007 1058 LVVWD Accounts Payable -526.62 17,357.80

Bill Pmt -Check 05/15/2007 1060 Nevada Power Accounts Payable -370.64 16,987.16

Bill Pmt -Check 05/15/2007 1059 Pro-Flame Gas VOID: Accounts Payable 0.00 16,987.16

Bill Pmt -Check 05/15/2007 1061 Nevada Power Accounts Payable -171.63 16,815.53

Bill Pmt -Check 05/17/2007 1063 NV Division of Environmental Protection Accounts Payable -300.00 16,515.53

Check 05/17/2007 1062 Clark County Preapplication submittal for non conforming zone change Engineering Expense -500.00 16,015.53

Bill Pmt -Check 05/21/2007 1065 Desert Lake Shooting Club Accounts Payable -283.00 15,732.53

Bill Pmt -Check 05/21/2007 1064 LL Bradford & Company, LLC Accounts Payable -1,350.00 14,382.53

Check 05/22/2007 1066 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Partial Loan Payment Due (to) from PSP -5,000.00 9,382.53

Deposit 05/23/2007 The Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru CC to cover Alliance Interest Payment Contributions 178,750.00 188,132.53

Bill Pmt -Check 05/24/2007 1067 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -2,572.68 185,559.85

Deposit 05/24/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: Cover PSP Pymt Contributions 5,000.00 190,559.85

Check 05/24/2007 1068 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Partial Loan Payment Due (to) from PSP -5,000.00 185,559.85

General Journal 05/29/2007 ANB Financial Refinance Closing Costs 2,818,715.18 3,004,275.03

Bill Pmt -Check 06/12/2007 1077 LVVWD Accounts Payable -6,534.74 2,997,740.29

Bill Pmt -Check 06/12/2007 1078 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -7,020.00 2,990,720.29

Check 06/14/2007 1079 he Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru Capital Distribution Distributions -200,000.00 2,790,720.29

Check 06/14/2007 1080 Go Global, Inc. Capital Distribution Distributions -200,000.00 2,590,720.29

Check 06/14/2007 1081 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Loan Payoff (Deposit accidentally to MTC) Uncategorized Expense -549,000.00 2,041,720.29

Check 06/14/2007 1082 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Loan Payoff Due (to) from PSP -549,000.00 1,492,720.29

Deposit 06/14/2007 Mt. Charleston View, LLC Payback for 6/14/07 check 1081 deposit error Uncategorized Expense 549,000.00 2,041,720.29
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 Accrual Basis
 Eldorado Hills, LLC
 General Ledger

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance

Bill Pmt -Check 06/18/2007 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,082.29 2,040,638.00

Check 06/19/2007 1083 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -173,897.26 1,866,740.74

Deposit 06/22/2007 LVVWD Refund of credit balance on Eldorado Cartridge Corp Pym Water 269.84 1,867,010.58

Check 06/26/2007 1084 Go Global, Inc. Temp Loan Due (to) from Go Global -270,000.00 1,597,010.58

Transfer 06/27/2007 Xfer to Money Market Account NSB Money Market -1,300,000.00 297,010.58

Check 06/27/2007 1085 Go Global, Inc. Temp Loan Due (to) from Go Global -200,000.00 97,010.58

Deposit 06/27/2007 Nevada Water Deposit Undeposited Funds 22,500.00 119,510.58

Deposit 07/03/2007 Go Global, Inc. Payback overpayment of loan for 9/12/06 corrected trans Due (to) from Go Global 275.00 119,785.58

Bill Pmt -Check 07/10/2007 1086 Allstate Fire Equipment Accounts Payable -1,684.88 118,100.70

Check 07/12/2007 1087 Bryan Steed Repairs & Painting on Warehouse Repairs -3,000.00 115,100.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/13/2007 1089 Boyd Consulting, LLC Accounts Payable -2,000.00 113,100.70

Bill Pmt -Check 07/13/2007 1090 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -25,240.95 87,859.75

Bill Pmt -Check 07/13/2007 1091 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -2,670.00 85,189.75

Bill Pmt -Check 07/13/2007 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -371.42 84,818.33

Check 07/13/2007 1088 Summer Rellamas RE: 7/13/07 Staff Expense Report Due (to) from Summer Rellamas -41.00 84,777.33

Bill Pmt -Check 07/16/2007 1092 Rietz Consulting Inc. Accounts Payable -55,500.00 29,277.33

Check 07/17/2007 0091 Eldorado Hills, LLC Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 300,000.00 329,277.33

Check 07/17/2007 1093 Jared Smith RE: Ahern Rental & Reconcile Due to Balance Due (to) from Jared Smith -936.47 328,340.86

Check 07/17/2007 1094 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -168,287.67 160,053.19

Bill Pmt -Check 07/17/2007 1095 Sierra Agency, LLC Accounts Payable -65,000.00 95,053.19

Check 07/17/2007 1096 Go Global, Inc. Payback for FedEx charge on GG Amex Due (to) from Go Global -17.55 95,035.64

Bill Pmt -Check 07/18/2007 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,404.40 93,631.24

Bill Pmt -Check 07/25/2007 1100 Clark County Treasurer 1/1/07-6/30/08 Property Tax - Parcel# 189-11-002-001 Accounts Payable -12,420.25 81,210.99

Bill Pmt -Check 07/25/2007 1098 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -13,031.51 68,179.48

Bill Pmt -Check 07/25/2007 1097 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -2,467.50 65,711.98

Check 07/25/2007 1099 Secretary of State Annual Manager List Filing Business Licenses & Fees -125.00 65,586.98

Check 08/09/2007 1101 Bryan Steed Painting of Warehouse Repairs -13,700.00 51,886.98

Check 08/09/2007 1102 Remington Financial Group, Inc. Deposit for Loan Origination Fee Loan Fees -7,500.00 44,386.98

Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2007 1104 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -5.39 44,381.59

Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2007 1106 Nevada Power Accounts Payable -2,441.81 41,939.78

Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2007 1103 OGI Environmental, LLC Accounts Payable -1,631.15 40,308.63

Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2007 1105 WRG Design Inc. Accounts Payable -2,500.00 37,808.63

Check 08/14/2007 0093 Eldorado Hills, LLC Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 160,000.00 197,808.63

Check 08/14/2007 1107 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -173,897.26 23,911.37

Check 08/17/2007 1108 Secretary of State AOG & Initial List for Eldorado II Business Licenses & Fees -200.00 23,711.37

Check 08/17/2007 1109 Nevada Department of Taxation NV Business License for Eldorado II, LLC Business Licenses & Fees -100.00 23,611.37

Check 08/17/2007 1110 Nevada Department of Taxation NV Business License for Eldorado Hills, LLC Business Licenses & Fees -100.00 23,511.37

Bill Pmt -Check 08/20/2007 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -833.91 22,677.46

Deposit 08/20/2007 Go Global, Inc. Interest Payment on $400K loan Go Global Loan @ 8.25% 2,841.67 25,519.13

Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2007 1115 Kent Anderson Accounts Payable -5,250.00 20,269.13

Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2007 1112 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -6,283.64 13,985.49

Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2007 1113 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -20.36 13,965.13

Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2007 1111 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -16,185.00 -2,219.87

Bill Pmt -Check 09/05/2007 1114 Stripe-A-Lot Accounts Payable -5,604.47 -7,824.34

Check 09/07/2007 0094 Eldorado Hills, LLC Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 197,000.00 189,175.66

Bill Pmt -Check 09/17/2007 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,808.96 187,366.70

Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2007 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -563.79 186,802.91

Check 09/19/2007 1116 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -173,897.26 12,905.65

Check 09/19/2007 1117 State of Nevada AR Payments Business License Fee for 2006, Notice# 07000754377 Business Licenses & Fees -100.00 12,805.65

Check 09/19/2007 1118 Jared Smith RE: Ahern Rental for Warehouse Clean Up Due (to) from Jared Smith -932.37 11,873.28

Deposit 09/19/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC to cover Antonio Nevada Payment Contributions 2,230,000.00 2,241,873.28
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Check 09/20/2007 Antonio Nevada, LLC Distributions -2,230,000.00 11,873.28

Check 09/20/2007 Nevada State Bank Wire Fee Bank Service Charge -25.00 11,848.28

Deposit 09/21/2007 The Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru CC Cover Antonio Nevada Payment Contributions 778,000.00 789,848.28

Check 09/21/2007 Antonio Nevada, LLC Distributions -770,000.00 19,848.28

Deposit 09/21/2007 Nevada State Bank Reverse Wire Fee Bank Service Charge 25.00 19,873.28

Check 09/21/2007 Nevada State Bank Wire Fee Bank Service Charge -25.00 19,848.28

Check 09/21/2007 Nevada State Bank Wire Fee Bank Service Charge -10.00 19,838.28

Bill Pmt -Check 09/24/2007 1120 Clark County Treasurer 1/1/07-6/30/08 Property Tax - Parcel# 189-11-002-001 Accounts Payable -12,420.25 7,418.03

Bill Pmt -Check 09/24/2007 1119 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -2,386.88 5,031.15

Check 10/03/2007 1121 Smith Consulting Inc. Consulting Fee Sept-07 Consulting -3,333.00 1,698.15

Bill Pmt -Check 10/05/2007 1122 Owens Geotechnical, Inc. Accounts Payable -2,400.00 -701.85

Bill Pmt -Check 10/05/2007 1123 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -8,707.50 -9,409.35

Bill Pmt -Check 10/05/2007 1124 State of Nevada AR Payments Accounts Payable -100.00 -9,509.35

Bill Pmt -Check 10/05/2007 1125 WRG Design Inc. Accounts Payable -1,350.00 -10,859.35

Check 10/05/2007 1001 Eldorado Hills, LLC Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 200,000.00 189,140.65

Bill Pmt -Check 10/10/2007 1126 Mercury LDO Accounts Payable -116.37 189,024.28

Bill Pmt -Check 10/17/2007 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,622.77 187,401.51

Bill Pmt -Check 10/18/2007 1128 Applied Analysis Accounts Payable -9,225.00 178,176.51

Check 10/18/2007 1127 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -168,287.67 9,888.84

Check 10/18/2007 1129 Jacob Feingold VOID: RE: Continental Flight to LV for Investor Presentat Travel 0.00 9,888.84

Bill Pmt -Check 10/22/2007 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -636.72 9,252.12

Deposit 10/24/2007 Deposit Undeposited Funds 1,600.00 10,852.12

Check 10/24/2007 1130 D&D Properties, LLC RE: Continental Flight to LV for Taavura Investor Present Travel -5,471.00 5,381.12

Bill Pmt -Check 10/25/2007 1132 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -749.97 4,631.15

Bill Pmt -Check 10/25/2007 1133 Pro-Flame Gas Accounts Payable -64.65 4,566.50

Check 10/25/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 8,000.00 12,566.50

Check 10/25/2007 1131 Clark County NCZ Submittal Fee Engineering Expense -5,150.00 7,416.50

Bill Pmt -Check 10/31/2007 1134 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -900.26 6,516.24

Bill Pmt -Check 10/31/2007 1135 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -23,002.50 -16,486.26

Check 10/31/2007 1136 Smith Consulting Inc. Consulting Fee Oct-07 Consulting -3,333.00 -19,819.26

Check 10/31/2007 1138 Bryan Steed Painting of Warehouse & Water Tower Consulting -3,333.00 -23,152.26

Deposit 11/02/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Transfer NSB Money Market 20,000.00 -3,152.26

Deposit 11/02/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Transfer NSB Money Market 5,000.00 1,847.74

Check 11/02/2007 1137 Slater Hanifan Group Balance for NCZ Clark County Submittal Fee Engineering Expense -325.00 1,522.74

Check 11/05/2007 1139 Orgill Singer Policy # 2007 GL Liability -2,933.10 -1,410.36

Bill Pmt -Check 11/09/2007 1140 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -499.98 -1,910.34

Check 11/09/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 5,000.00 3,089.66

Bill Pmt -Check 11/16/2007 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,420.50 1,669.16

Deposit 11/16/2007 Go Global, Inc. Loan to cover Nov ANB Interest Pymt Contributions 174,000.00 175,669.16

Check 11/16/2007 1141 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -173,897.26 1,771.90

Bill Pmt -Check 11/16/2007 1142 Boyd Consulting, LLC Client Meetings Oct 4, 9,10,19 Accounts Payable -500.00 1,271.90

Bill Pmt -Check 11/19/2007 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -1,868.39 -596.49

Deposit 11/21/2007 Bentwood Gunsmithing Deposit Undeposited Funds 800.00 203.51

Deposit 11/30/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: Cover Expenses Contributions 5,000.00 5,203.51

Check 11/30/2007 1143 Smith Consulting Inc. Consulting Fee Nov-07 Consulting -3,333.00 1,870.51

Deposit 12/07/2007 CanaMex Nevada, LLC Investment into Eldorado Hills via CanaMex Nevada LLCDue (to) from CanaMex Nevada 1,500,000.00 1,501,870.51

Check 12/08/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer NSB Money Market -1,450,000.00 51,870.51

Bill Pmt -Check 12/10/2007 1146 Applied Analysis Accounts Payable -5,650.00 46,220.51

Bill Pmt -Check 12/10/2007 1144 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -249.99 45,970.52

Bill Pmt -Check 12/10/2007 1145 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -921.38 45,049.14

Bill Pmt -Check 12/10/2007 1147 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -1,552.50 43,496.64
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Check 12/10/2007 1148 Rietz Consulting Inc. RE: Planning Commission Lunch Meeting Due (to) from Rietz Consulting -55.00 43,441.64

Check 12/10/2007 1149 Daniel DeArmas RE: 12/5/07 & 11/28/07 Staff Expense Report Due (to) from Dan DeArmas -399.96 43,041.68

Check 12/10/2007 1150 Mt. Charleston View, LLC Rent for 2007 (Error check s/be to HPCH) Rent -15,000.00 28,041.68

Deposit 12/10/2007 Mt. Charleston View, LLC Payback 12/10/07 deposit error for check# 1150 Rent 15,000.00 43,041.68

Check 12/10/2007 1151 HPCH, LLC Rent for 2007 Rent -15,000.00 28,041.68

Deposit 12/21/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: Cover ANB Interest Payment Contributions 175,000.00 203,041.68

Check 12/21/2007 1152 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -168,287.67 34,754.01

Bill Pmt -Check 12/24/2007 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -493.39 34,260.62

Deposit 12/26/2007 Go Global, Inc. CC: Cover Engineering Expenses Contributions 25,000.00 59,260.62

Bill Pmt -Check 12/26/2007 1153 Owens Geotechnical, Inc. Accounts Payable -43,610.00 15,650.62

Bill Pmt -Check 12/26/2007 1154 State of Nevada AR Payments Business License for Eldorado Hills, LLC for Period Endin Accounts Payable -100.00 15,550.62

Check 12/26/2007 1155 Smith Consulting Inc. Consulting Fee Dec-07 Consulting -3,333.00 12,217.62

Bill Pmt -Check 01/07/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,243.33 10,974.29

Deposit 01/09/2008 Deposit Undeposited Funds 800.00 11,774.29

Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2008 1156 Clark County Treasurer 1/1/07-6/30/08 Property Tax - Parcel# 189-11-002-001 Accounts Payable -12,420.05 -645.76

Check 01/10/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 3,142.57 2,496.81

Deposit 01/10/2008 Go Global, Inc. Loan to cover expenses Contributions 20,000.00 22,496.81

Bill Pmt -Check 01/11/2008 Mabo International Wire Transfer Accounts Payable -7,996.50 14,500.31

Bill Pmt -Check 01/15/2008 1157 RUSHOURGRAFFIC Accounts Payable -1,300.00 13,200.31

Bill Pmt -Check 01/17/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -462.09 12,738.22

Bill Pmt -Check 01/25/2008 1158 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -249.99 12,488.23

Bill Pmt -Check 01/25/2008 1159 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Ongoing NDOT Coordination Accounts Payable -283.50 12,204.73

Bill Pmt -Check 01/25/2008 1160 Owens Geotechnical, Inc. Geotech Services for Rinker Quarry Site Accounts Payable -8,127.50 4,077.23

Check 02/01/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 5,000.00 9,077.23

Check 02/01/2008 1161 Daniel DeArmas RE: 1/30/08 Staff Expense Report Due (to) from Dan DeArmas -345.00 8,732.23

Check 02/01/2008 1162 Smith Consulting Inc. Consulting Fee Jan-08 Consulting -3,333.00 5,399.23

Bill Pmt -Check 02/19/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -1,018.99 4,380.24

Bill Pmt -Check 02/21/2008 1163 DOI/BLM Accounts Payable -150.05 4,230.19

Check 02/21/2008 1164 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -173,897.26 -169,667.07

Check 02/21/2008 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -45.34 -169,712.41

Deposit 02/23/2008 Go Global, Inc. Loan to cover ANB Interest Pymt Contributions 180,000.00 10,287.59

Bill Pmt -Check 02/23/2008 1165 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -262.49 10,025.10

Bill Pmt -Check 02/23/2008 1166 Clark County Treasurer 1/1/07-6/30/08 Property Tax - Parcel# 189-11-002-001 Accounts Payable -12,420.25 -2,395.15

Deposit 02/23/2008 Go Global, Inc. Loan to cover property tax Contributions 10,000.00 7,604.85

Bill Pmt -Check 02/26/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -2,980.18 4,624.67

Check 02/28/2008 1167 Smith Consulting Inc. Consulting Fee Feb-08 Consulting -3,333.00 1,291.67

Deposit 02/28/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer NSB Money Market 5,106.99 6,398.66

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2008 1168 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -3,583.13 2,815.53

Bill Pmt -Check 02/29/2008 1169 OGI Environmental, LLC Accounts Payable -850.00 1,965.53

Check 02/29/2008 1170 Daniel DeArmas RE: 2/28/08 Staff Expense Report Due (to) from Dan DeArmas -154.00 1,811.53

Bill Pmt -Check 03/03/2008 1172 Kent Anderson Accounts Payable -13,437.50 -11,625.97

Deposit 03/05/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer NSB Money Market 15,000.00 3,374.03

Bill Pmt -Check 03/17/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -262.37 3,111.66

Check 03/19/2008 Nevada Power Gas & Electric -1,403.45 1,708.21

Deposit 03/24/2008 Bentwood Gunsmithing Deposit Undeposited Funds 1,120.00 2,828.21

Deposit 03/24/2008 Nevada Water Deposit Undeposited Funds 15,000.00 17,828.21

Check 03/24/2008 1173 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -162,678.08 -144,849.87

Deposit 03/25/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC March 2008 Rent Rental Income 5,000.00 -139,849.87

Payment 03/26/2008 17994 Nevada Water Accounts Receivable 15,000.00 -124,849.87

Deposit 03/28/2008 Go Global, Inc. Loan to cover interest payments Contributions 168,000.00 43,150.13

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2008 1175 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -262.49 42,887.64
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Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2008 1176 Boyd Consulting, LLC Meeting w/FS and BLM Accounts Payable -1,125.00 41,762.64

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2008 1174 Kimley-Horn and Associates Inc. Accounts Payable -389.65 41,372.99

Check 03/31/2008 1177 Daniel DeArmas RE: 3/31/08 Staff Expense Report Due (to) from Dan DeArmas -213.01 41,159.98

Bill Pmt -Check 03/31/2008 1178 AMTI Accounts Payable -9,100.00 32,059.98

Deposit 03/31/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC April-08 Rent Rental Income 5,000.00 37,059.98

Deposit 03/31/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 10,000.00 47,059.98

Check 03/31/2008 1171 Orgill Singer Add Additional Insured Liability -103.90 46,956.08

Deposit 04/01/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 20,000.00 66,956.08

Check 04/12/2008 1179 Go Global, Inc. Payback for Continental Ticket charged on GG Amex Due (to) from Go Global -1,120.00 65,836.08

Deposit 04/14/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 10,000.00 75,836.08

Bill Pmt -Check 04/14/2008 1180 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -262.49 75,573.59

Bill Pmt -Check 04/14/2008 1181 LL Bradford & Company, LLC Accounts Payable -1,550.00 74,023.59

Bill Pmt -Check 04/15/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -226.44 73,797.15

Bill Pmt -Check 04/16/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,389.64 72,407.51

Deposit 04/21/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 5,000.00 77,407.51

Check 04/22/2008 1182 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -173,897.26 -96,489.75

Deposit 04/28/2008 Homestead 2001, LLC Temp Loan Due (to) from Homestead 2001 100,000.00 3,510.25

Deposit 05/02/2008 Go Global, Inc. Loan to cover interest payments Go Global Note Payable @ 22% 100,000.00 103,510.25

Check 05/02/2008 1183 Homestead 2001, LLC Loan Payback Due (to) from Homestead 2001 -100,000.00 3,510.25

Deposit 05/07/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 5,000.00 8,510.25

Deposit 05/07/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 5,000.00 13,510.25

Deposit 05/07/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 5,000.00 18,510.25

Deposit 05/07/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 5,000.00 23,510.25

Bill Pmt -Check 05/09/2008 Mabo International Accounts Payable -7,996.50 15,513.75

Deposit 05/14/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 20,000.00 35,513.75

Deposit 05/14/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC Warehouse Rental Rental Income 2,000.00 37,513.75

Bill Pmt -Check 05/15/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,299.99 36,213.76

Bill Pmt -Check 05/19/2008 1184 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -262.49 35,951.27

Bill Pmt -Check 05/19/2008 1185 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -550.00 35,401.27

Bill Pmt -Check 05/23/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -180.54 35,220.73

Check 05/23/2008 1186 ANB Financial Interest Pymt to Loan# 150000170 Mortgage -168,287.67 -133,066.94

Payment 05/27/2008 18174 Nevada Water Accounts Receivable 15,000.00 -118,066.94

Deposit 05/29/2008 The Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru CC for ANB Interest Pymt Contributions 54,000.00 -64,066.94

Deposit 05/29/2008 Go Global, Inc. CC for ANB Interest Pymt Contributions 54,000.00 -10,066.94

Deposit 05/29/2008 Go Global, Inc. Loan to cover ANB Interest Pymt Go Global Note Payable @ 22% 25,000.00 14,933.06

Payment 05/30/2008 1038 Bentwood Gunsmithing Accounts Receivable 1,600.00 16,533.06

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,259.67 15,273.39

Bill Pmt -Check 06/09/2008 1187 Slater Hanifan Group Accounts Payable -9,339.00 5,934.39

Deposit 06/12/2008 VTI Associates Deposit Rental Income 1,700.00 7,634.39

Bill Pmt -Check 06/16/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -416.92 7,217.47

Bill Pmt -Check 06/16/2008 1188 Boulder Disposal Inc. Accounts Payable -262.49 6,954.98

Bill Pmt -Check 06/16/2008 1189 NV Division of Environmental ProtectionAnnual Fee for: 7/1/08-6/30/09 Accounts Payable -300.00 6,654.98

Deposit 06/16/2008 Pulaski Bank FDIC Insured $ + interest from ANB Closure Pulaski Bank MMA 100,151.08 106,806.06

Check 06/19/2008 1190 Clark County Assessor Acct# 117027-99 Personal Property -1,448.61 105,357.45

Deposit 06/27/2008 The Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru CC to cover ANB Interest Payment Contributions 34,000.00 139,357.45

Deposit 06/27/2008 Go Global, Inc. CC for ANB Interest Payment Contributions 34,000.00 173,357.45

Deposit 07/02/2008 Nevada Water Deposit Undeposited Funds 15,000.00 188,357.45

Check 07/02/2008 1191 FDIC as receiver for ANB Commercial Interest Payment on old ANB Loan Mortgage -168,000.00 20,357.45

Deposit 07/09/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC Deposit Contributions 73,870.00 94,227.45

Bill Pmt -Check 07/17/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -577.53 93,649.92

Bill Pmt -Check 07/17/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,326.80 92,323.12
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Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2008 1192 AMTI Accounts Payable -3,900.00 88,423.12

Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2008 1194 Boulder Disposal Inc. Customer# 30-89 0 Accounts Payable -262.49 88,160.63

Bill Pmt -Check 07/21/2008 1193 FedEx Accounts Payable -40.98 88,119.65

Check 07/28/2008 1195 Secretary of State Annual List Filing for Eldorado Hills & Eldorado II Business Licenses & Fees -250.00 87,869.65

Bill Pmt -Check 08/04/2008 1196 Clark County Treasurer 7/1/08-6/30/09 Property Tax - Parcel# 189-11-002-001 Accounts Payable -13,413.87 74,455.78

Check 08/04/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer NSB Money Market -60,000.00 14,455.78

Bill Pmt -Check 08/04/2008 1197 ate of Nevada Business License Renewal Accounts Payable -100.00 14,355.78

Bill Pmt -Check 08/11/2008 1198 Boulder Disposal Inc. Customer# 30-89 0 Accounts Payable -273.29 14,082.49

Bill Pmt -Check 08/12/2008 1199 Rietz Consulting Inc. Accounts Payable -2,015.00 12,067.49

Bill Pmt -Check 08/13/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -523.83 11,543.66

Bill Pmt -Check 08/15/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,417.28 10,126.38

Bill Pmt -Check 09/17/2008 1200 Boulder Disposal Inc. Customer# 30-89 0 Accounts Payable -273.29 9,853.09

Bill Pmt -Check 09/17/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,519.02 8,334.07

Bill Pmt -Check 09/17/2008 1201 ate of Nevada Business License RenewLicense# 010-1006607358 Accounts Payable -100.00 8,234.07

Deposit 09/17/2008 Bentwood Gunsmithing Deposit Undeposited Funds 1,600.00 9,834.07

Bill Pmt -Check 09/18/2008 1202 Rietz Consulting Inc. Accounts Payable -600.00 9,234.07

Bill Pmt -Check 09/19/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -806.91 8,427.16

Deposit 10/01/2008 Bentwood Gunsmithing Deposit Undeposited Funds 2,880.00 11,307.16

Deposit 10/01/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC 10% of Gross for June-2008 Rent Undeposited Funds-Holding 5,020.00 16,327.16

Bill Pmt -Check 10/01/2008 1203 Clark County Treasurer 7/1/08-6/30/09 Property Tax - Parcel# 189-11-002-001 Accounts Payable -13,413.87 2,913.29

Deposit 10/10/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC Loan Pymt (booked as rent) Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 10,000.00 12,913.29

Bill Pmt -Check 10/16/2008 EFT Nevada Power Accounts Payable -1,241.36 11,671.93

Bill Pmt -Check 10/20/2008 EFT LVVWD Accounts Payable -289.40 11,382.53

Check 10/27/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 50,000.00 61,382.53

Check 10/27/2008 1204 Go Global, Inc. Principal Payment to $125K Loan Go Global Note Payable @ 22% -55,000.00 6,382.53

Bill Pmt -Check 10/27/2008 1205 Kent Anderson Accounts Payable -2,437.00 3,945.53

Deposit 10/27/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC Loan Pymt Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 10,000.00 13,945.53

Check 10/27/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Money Market 3,000.00 16,945.53

Check 10/27/2008 1206 Go Global, Inc. Principal Payment to $125K Loan Go Global Note Payable @ 22% -15,000.00 1,945.53

Check 11/13/2008 LVVWD Water -200.48 1,745.05

Deposit 11/14/2008 Bentwood Gunsmithing October-08 Rent Rental Income 800.00 2,545.05

Check 11/20/2008 EFT Nevada Power Gas & Electric -1,157.21 1,387.84

Check 12/10/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Acct closed-Check given to Melissa Olivas Uncategorized Expense -1,387.84 0.00

Total NSB Checking 0.00 0.00

NSB Money Market 0.00

Transfer 06/27/2007 Xfer to Money Market Account NSB Checking 1,300,000.00 1,300,000.00

Deposit 06/27/2007 Interest Interest Income 66.96 1,300,066.96

Check 07/17/2007 0091 Eldorado Hills, LLC Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -300,000.00 1,000,066.96

Check 07/25/2007 0092 Go Global, Inc. Loan to pay LOC Go Global Loan @ 8.25% -400,000.00 600,066.96

Deposit 07/27/2007 Interest Interest Income 1,814.61 601,881.57

Check 08/14/2007 0093 Eldorado Hills, LLC Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -160,000.00 441,881.57

Deposit 08/31/2007 Interest Interest Income 1,990.39 443,871.96

Check 09/07/2007 0094 Eldorado Hills, LLC Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -197,000.00 246,871.96

Deposit 09/28/2007 Interest Interest Income 1,149.29 248,021.25

Check 10/05/2007 1001 Eldorado Hills, LLC Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -200,000.00 48,021.25

Check 10/25/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -8,000.00 40,021.25

Deposit 10/31/2007 Interest Interest Income 467.38 40,488.63

Deposit 11/02/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Transfer NSB Checking -20,000.00 20,488.63

Deposit 11/02/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Transfer NSB Checking -5,000.00 15,488.63

Check 11/09/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -5,000.00 10,488.63
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Bill Pmt -Check 11/21/2007 0096 Owens Geotechnical, Inc. Accounts Payable -8,150.00 2,338.63

Check 11/30/2007 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -10.00 2,328.63

Deposit 11/30/2007 Interest Interest Income 44.59 2,373.22

Check 12/08/2007 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer NSB Checking 1,450,000.00 1,452,373.22

Check 12/14/2007 1142 Go Global, Inc. Consulting -1,420,000.00 32,373.22

Check 12/31/2007 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -10.00 32,363.22

Deposit 12/31/2007 Interest Interest Income 779.35 33,142.57

Check 01/10/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -3,142.57 30,000.00

Deposit 01/31/2008 Interest Interest Income 106.99 30,106.99

Check 02/01/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -5,000.00 25,106.99

Deposit 02/28/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer NSB Checking -5,106.99 20,000.00

Deposit 02/29/2008 Interest Interest Income 67.56 20,067.56

Deposit 03/05/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer NSB Checking -15,000.00 5,067.56

Deposit 03/31/2008 Interest Interest Income 19.39 5,086.95

Deposit 04/30/2008 Interest Interest Income 11.73 5,098.68

Deposit 05/30/2008 Interest Interest Income 10.99 5,109.67

Deposit 06/30/2008 Interest Interest Income 11.35 5,121.02

Deposit 07/31/2008 Interest Interest Income 11.38 5,132.40

Check 08/04/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer NSB Checking 60,000.00 65,132.40

Deposit 08/29/2008 Interest Interest Income 122.44 65,254.84

Deposit 09/30/2008 Interest Interest Income 149.65 65,404.49

Check 10/17/2008 1002 Go Global, Inc. Interest Payment on 5/2/08 loan @ 22% through 10/17/08Go Global Note Payable @ 22% -12,250.68 53,153.81

Check 10/27/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -50,000.00 3,153.81

Check 10/27/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Online Xfer to NSB Checking NSB Checking -3,000.00 153.81

Check 10/31/2008 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -10.00 143.81

Deposit 10/31/2008 Interest Interest Income 115.80 259.61

Check 11/28/2008 Service Charge Bank Service Charge -10.00 249.61

Deposit 11/28/2008 Interest Interest Income 0.52 250.13

Check 12/10/2008 Eldorado Hills, LLC Account Closed-Checks given to Melissa Olivas Uncategorized Expense -250.13 0.00

Total NSB Money Market 0.00 0.00

Petty Cash 0.00

Total Petty Cash 0.00

Accounts Receivable 0.00

Invoice 03/01/2007 100 Nevada Water -SPLIT- 17,625.00 17,625.00

Invoice 03/12/2007 101 Nevada Water Rental Income 10,500.00 28,125.00

Payment 03/30/2007 16061 Nevada Water Undeposited Funds -17,625.00 10,500.00

Payment 04/25/2007 16198 Nevada Water Undeposited Funds -10,500.00 0.00

Invoice 06/01/2007 102 Nevada Water Rental Income 15,000.00 15,000.00

Invoice 06/01/2007 103 Nevada Water Rental Income 7,500.00 22,500.00

Payment 06/27/2007 16571 Nevada Water Undeposited Funds -22,500.00 0.00

Invoice 09/01/2007 104 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 800.00

Invoice 10/01/2007 ren Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 1,600.00

Payment 10/24/2007 Bentwood Gunsmithing Undeposited Funds -1,600.00 0.00

Payment 11/21/2007 Bentwood Gunsmithing Undeposited Funds -800.00 -800.00

Invoice 12/01/2007 105 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 0.00

Invoice 12/01/2007 106 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 800.00

Payment 12/31/2007 Bentwood Gunsmithing Undeposited Funds -800.00 0.00

Invoice 01/01/2008 111 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 800.00

Invoice 02/01/2008 112 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 1,600.00
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Invoice 02/15/2008 107 Nevada Water Rental Income 15,000.00 16,600.00

Invoice 03/01/2008 113 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 17,400.00

Invoice 03/15/2008 109 Nevada Water Rental Income 15,000.00 32,400.00

Payment 03/24/2008 Bentwood Gunsmithing Undeposited Funds -1,120.00 31,280.00

Payment 03/24/2008 17925 Nevada Water Undeposited Funds -15,000.00 16,280.00

Payment 03/26/2008 17994 Nevada Water NSB Checking -15,000.00 1,280.00

Invoice 04/01/2008 114 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 2,080.00

Invoice 04/15/2008 110 Nevada Water Rental Income 15,000.00 17,080.00

Invoice 05/01/2008 117 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 17,880.00

Invoice 05/15/2008 116 Nevada Water Rental Income 15,000.00 32,880.00

Payment 05/27/2008 18174 Nevada Water NSB Checking -15,000.00 17,880.00

Payment 05/30/2008 1038 Bentwood Gunsmithing NSB Checking -1,600.00 16,280.00

Invoice 06/01/2008 118 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 17,080.00

Payment 06/15/2008 Nevada Water Undeposited Funds -15,000.00 2,080.00

Invoice 07/01/2008 119 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 2,880.00

Invoice 08/01/2008 120 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 3,680.00

Payment 08/29/2008 1201 Bentwood Gunsmithing Undeposited Funds -1,600.00 2,080.00

Invoice 09/01/2008 121 Bentwood Gunsmithing Rental Income 800.00 2,880.00

Payment 09/30/2008 1702 Bentwood Gunsmithing DLSC Recon for Matt Babb Rent Undeposited Funds -2,880.00 0.00

Total Accounts Receivable 0.00 0.00

Deposits for Closing 0.00

General Journal 03/17/2006 5 he Rogich Family 2004 Irrevocable Tru EMD for purchase from Pan Metal Corportation (Paid w/G Capital 250,000.00 250,000.00

General Journal 03/17/2006 12 Nevada Title EMD Capital 250,000.00 500,000.00

Check 09/14/2006 Nevada Title Closing Funds NSB Checking 30,000.00 530,000.00

Check 09/14/2006 Nevada Title Closing Funds NSB Checking 5,150,000.00 5,680,000.00

General Journal 09/14/2006 13 Pan Metal Property Closing Boulder Property -500,000.00 5,180,000.00

General Journal 09/14/2006 13 Pan Metal Property Closing Boulder Property -30,000.00 5,150,000.00

General Journal 09/14/2006 13 Pan Metal Property Closing Boulder Property -5,150,000.00 0.00

Total Deposits for Closing 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Other Party 0.00

Due (to) from Dan DeArmas 0.00

General Journal 10/17/2007 Office Depot CD Jewel Cases Office Supplies -24.99 -24.99

General Journal 12/05/2007 Software King Microsoft Project Office Supplies -374.97 -399.96

Check 12/10/2007 1149 Daniel DeArmas RE: 12/5/07 & 11/28/07 Staff Expense Report NSB Checking 399.96 0.00

General Journal 01/30/2008 NAIOP Buyers Guide Listing Marketing Expense -345.00 -345.00

Check 02/01/2008 1161 Daniel DeArmas RE: 1/30/08 Staff Expense Report NSB Checking 345.00 0.00

General Journal 02/12/2008 Southwest Airlines Travel -154.00 -154.00

Check 02/29/2008 1170 Daniel DeArmas RE: 2/28/08 Staff Expense Report NSB Checking 154.00 0.00

General Journal 03/31/2008 Office Depot Supplies for Marketing presentation Office Supplies -213.01 -213.01

Check 03/31/2008 1177 Daniel DeArmas RE: 3/31/08 Staff Expense Report NSB Checking 213.01 0.00

Total Due (to) from Dan DeArmas 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Rietz Consulting 0.00

General Journal 11/27/2007 McCormick & Schmick Planning Commissioner Meeting Meals & Entertainment -55.00 -55.00

Check 12/10/2007 1148 Rietz Consulting Inc. RE: Planning Commission Lunch Meeting NSB Checking 55.00 0.00

Total Due (to) from Rietz Consulting 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Jared Smith 0.00

General Journal 12/10/2006 16 Gas Mileage to Gun Club Mileage Expense -36.00 -36.00
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General Journal 12/28/2006 15 Lowe's Paint Repairs -17.93 -53.93

General Journal 12/29/2006 17 Gas Mileage to Gun Club Mileage Expense -36.00 -89.93

General Journal 01/02/2007 18 Gas Mileage to Gun Club Mileage Expense -36.00 -125.93

General Journal 01/03/2007 19 Gas Mileage to Gun Club Mileage Expense -36.00 -161.93

Check 01/03/2007 1018 Jared Smith RE: 12/27/06 Staff Expense Report NSB Checking 233.93 72.00

General Journal 01/03/2007 23 Pancake House Meals & Entertainment -19.23 52.77

General Journal 01/04/2007 20 Gas Mileage to Gun Club Mileage Expense -36.00 16.77

General Journal 01/04/2007 24 The Home Depot Tools & Misc. Equipment -249.73 -232.96

General Journal 01/04/2007 25 Gas Mileage to Gun Club Mileage Expense -35.60 -268.56

General Journal 01/05/2007 21 Gas Mileage to Gun Club Mileage Expense -36.00 -304.56

General Journal 01/08/2007 27 USPS Membership Mailings Postage & Delivery -95.94 -400.50

Check 01/12/2007 1022 Eddyline Investments, LLC Temp Loan to cover opening of new account NSB Checking 100.00 -300.50

General Journal 01/16/2007 28 NSCA NSCA Membership Dues & Subscriptions -100.00 -400.50

General Journal 01/16/2007 29 Clark County Fictitious Name Filing Business Licenses & Fees -20.00 -420.50

General Journal 01/16/2007 31 Gas for GMC Gas -12.40 -432.90

General Journal 01/17/2007 26 Gas Mileage to Gun Club Mileage Expense -35.60 -468.50

General Journal 01/17/2007 30 Clark County Fictitious Name Filing Business Licenses & Fees -20.00 -488.50

Check 01/18/2007 1026 Jared Smith RE: 1/18/07 Staff Expense Report NSB Checking 588.50 100.00

General Journal 07/09/2007 Ahern Rentals Rental for painting Equipment Rental -1,036.47 -936.47

Check 07/17/2007 1093 Jared Smith RE: Ahern Rental & Reconcile Due to Balance NSB Checking 936.47 0.00

General Journal 09/18/2007 Ahern Rentals Skiploader for Warehouse clean up Equipment Rental -932.37 -932.37

Check 09/19/2007 1118 Jared Smith RE: Ahern Rental for Warehouse Clean Up NSB Checking 932.37 0.00

Total Due (to) from Jared Smith 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Robert Ray 0.00

Deposit 09/12/2006 Robert Ray Loan till 01/07 @ 20% per annum NSB Checking -500,000.00 -500,000.00

Check 05/15/2007 1055 Robert Ray Payoff 9/12/06 loan NSB Checking 250,000.00 -250,000.00

Deposit 05/15/2007 Ray Family Trust Deposit -SPLIT- 250,000.00 0.00

Total Due (to) from Robert Ray 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Summer Rellamas 0.00

General Journal 04/12/2007 Terrible Herbst Gas Gas -49.75 -49.75

Check 05/14/2007 1054 Summer Rellamas RE: Staff Expense Report 5/14/07 NSB Checking 49.75 0.00

General Journal 07/13/2007 USPS Stamps Postage & Delivery -41.00 -41.00

Check 07/13/2007 1088 Summer Rellamas RE: 7/13/07 Staff Expense Report NSB Checking 41.00 0.00

Total Due (to) from Summer Rellamas 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Other Party - Other 0.00

Total Due (to) from Other Party - Other 0.00

Total Due (to) from Other Party 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Related Party 0.00

Due (to) from Homestead 2001 0.00

Deposit 04/28/2008 Homestead 2001, LLC Temp Loan NSB Checking -100,000.00 -100,000.00

Check 05/02/2008 1183 Homestead 2001, LLC Loan Payback NSB Checking 100,000.00 0.00

Total Due (to) from Homestead 2001 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 0.00

General Journal 01/04/2007 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Inventory sold to Desert Lakes Holdings Gun Club Inventory 100,000.00 100,000.00

Check 01/09/2007 1020 Wayne Collier VOID: RE: 1/2 of tire costs NSB Checking 0.00 100,000.00
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Check 01/10/2007 1021 Wayne Collier RE: 1/2 of tire costs NSB Checking 187.36 100,187.36

Check 01/12/2007 1024 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Opening Deposit for New Checking NSB Checking 2,500.00 102,687.36

Check 01/18/2007 1027 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Temp Loan NSB Checking 2,500.00 105,187.36

Check 01/18/2007 1028 Secretary of State Initial List of Managers Filing for Desert Lakes Holdings, L NSB Checking 125.00 105,312.36

Check 01/24/2007 1029 Secretary of State Desert Lakes Holdings Amendment to AOG NSB Checking 175.00 105,487.36

Check 01/25/2007 1030 Fiocchi Ammunition Ammo Order NSB Checking 8,696.30 114,183.66

Check 01/30/2007 1031 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Temp Loan NSB Checking 20,000.00 134,183.66

Check 01/30/2007 1032 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Temp Loan NSB Checking 20,000.00 154,183.66

Check 02/05/2007 1036 Able Lock & Alarm Inv# 15117 for Dup Keys NSB Checking 240.62 154,424.28

Deposit 03/31/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -10,000.00 144,424.28

Deposit 04/01/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -20,000.00 124,424.28

Deposit 04/14/2008 1437 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -10,000.00 114,424.28

Deposit 04/21/2008 1475 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -5,000.00 109,424.28

Deposit 05/07/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -5,000.00 104,424.28

Deposit 05/07/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -5,000.00 99,424.28

Deposit 05/07/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -5,000.00 94,424.28

Deposit 05/07/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings, LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -5,000.00 89,424.28

Deposit 05/14/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -20,000.00 69,424.28

Deposit 10/10/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC Loan Pymt (booked as rent) NSB Checking -10,000.00 59,424.28

General Journal 10/27/2008 Jared Smith Apply Jared's CC to DLSC Loan Distributions -50,000.00 9,424.28

Deposit 10/27/2008 Accumulated Interest at 10% through 10/27/08 Loan Interest 23,233.47 32,657.75

Deposit 10/27/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC Loan Pymt NSB Checking -10,000.00 22,657.75

General Journal 10/27/2008 Desert Lakes Holdings LLC GG to carry remainder of loan balance directly with DLSCGo Global Note Payable @ 22% -22,657.75 0.00

Total Due (to) from Desert Lakes Hldg 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from CanaMex Nevada 0.00

Check 04/24/2007 1050 Integrity Engineering Shared engineering expense Inv# 73-101-05 NSB Checking 2,539.52 2,539.52

Deposit 12/07/2007 CanaMex Nevada, LLC Investment into Eldorado Hills via CanaMex Nevada LLC NSB Checking -1,500,000.00 -1,497,460.48

General Journal 01/01/2008 LLB-BB-07-5 Integrity Engineering Reclass: CanaMex Engineering Expense booked through Engineering Expense -2,539.52 -1,500,000.00

Total Due (to) from CanaMex Nevada -1,500,000.00 -1,500,000.00

Due (to) from Go Global 0.00

General Journal 09/12/2006 11 Secretary of State Initial Manager List, Penalty, & Expedite Fee charged on Business Licenses & Fees -275.00 -275.00

General Journal 10/16/2006 14 FedEx FedEx charged on GG Amex Postage & Delivery -18.76 -293.76

Deposit 01/01/2007 Secretary of State Reverse 9/12/06 transaction (s/be booked to Ashton Deve Business Licenses & Fees 275.00 -18.76

General Journal 01/09/2007 22 Secretary of State Articles of Org Filing for Desert Lakes Holdings charged o Business Licenses & Fees -200.00 -218.76

Check 04/24/2007 1045 Go Global, Inc. Payoff previous loans NSB Checking 493.76 275.00

General Journal 05/24/2007 FedEx FedEx charged on GG Amex Postage & Delivery -17.55 257.45

Check 06/26/2007 1084 Go Global, Inc. Temp Loan NSB Checking 270,000.00 270,257.45

Check 06/27/2007 1085 Go Global, Inc. Temp Loan NSB Checking 200,000.00 470,257.45

Deposit 07/03/2007 Go Global, Inc. Payback overpayment of loan for 9/12/06 corrected trans NSB Checking -275.00 469,982.45

Check 07/17/2007 1096 Go Global, Inc. Payback for FedEx charge on GG Amex NSB Checking 17.55 470,000.00

Transfer 09/19/2007 Split $2.23M Contribution between CC & Loan Distributions -470,000.00 0.00

General Journal 02/28/2008 Continental Airlines Ticket for Carlos to Amsterdam charged on GG Amex Travel -1,120.00 -1,120.00

Check 04/12/2008 1179 Go Global, Inc. Payback for Continental Ticket charged on GG Amex NSB Checking 1,120.00 0.00

Total Due (to) from Go Global 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from PSP 0.00

Deposit 09/13/2006 Go Global, Inc. Temp Loan via Pecan Street Plaza NSB Checking -600,000.00 -600,000.00

Deposit 09/14/2006 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Temp Loan NSB Checking -40,000.00 -640,000.00

Check 01/31/2007 1034 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Payoff 9/14/06 loan & portion of 9/13/06 loan NSB Checking 65,000.00 -575,000.00
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Check 03/26/2007 1042 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Partial Loan Payment NSB Checking 1,000.00 -574,000.00

Check 05/15/2007 1057 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Partial Loan Payment NSB Checking 15,000.00 -559,000.00

Check 05/22/2007 1066 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Partial Loan Payment NSB Checking 5,000.00 -554,000.00

Check 05/24/2007 1068 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Partial Loan Payment NSB Checking 5,000.00 -549,000.00

Check 06/14/2007 1082 Pecan Street Plaza, LLC Loan Payoff NSB Checking 549,000.00 0.00

Total Due (to) from PSP 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Realized Gains 0.00

Deposit 12/28/2006 Realized Gains, LLC Temp Loan from Realized Gains, LLC NSB Checking -100,000.00 -100,000.00

Check 01/16/2007 1025 Realized Gains, LLC Partial payback for 12/28/06 loan NSB Checking 50,000.00 -50,000.00

Check 01/31/2007 1033 Realized Gains, LLC Payback 12/28/06 loan NSB Checking 50,000.00 0.00

Total Due (to) from Realized Gains 0.00 0.00

Due (to) from Related Party - Other 0.00

Total Due (to) from Related Party - Other 0.00

Total Due (to) from Related Party -1,500,000.00 -1,500,000.00

Go Global Loan @ 8.25% 0.00

Check 07/25/2007 0092 Go Global, Inc. Loan to pay LOC NSB Money Market 400,000.00 400,000.00

Deposit 08/20/2007 Go Global, Inc. Interest Payment on $400K loan NSB Checking -2,841.67 397,158.33

Deposit 08/25/2007 Go Global, Inc. Accrued interest @ 8.25% Interest Income 2,841.67 400,000.00

Transfer 09/19/2007 Payoff Go Global Loan Distributions -400,000.00 0.00

Total Go Global Loan @ 8.25% 0.00 0.00

Gun Club Inventory 0.00

Check 12/29/2006 Desert Lake Country Club NSB Checking 100,000.00 100,000.00

